

CERTIFICATE OF TRUST

M.R. ENTERPRISES

Ranchi, Jharkhand

has been certified as a trusted member of ADJOINT INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED

Following details of the company have been verified.

Director/Proprietor.: Mr. Jitendra Prasad Singh

GSTIN: 20BCVPS7579E1ZZ

Business Address: Hatia, 141/p Tupudana Industrial Area, Hatia, Ranchi,

Ranchi, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834003

PAN NO.: BCVPS7579E

Mobile No.: +91-9570088308, +91-9572264912

Email Id: mrenterprises282@gmail.com

Issue date: 07 Mar 2025



Second Floor, WZ 294, G Block, Hari Nagar, Shiv Nagar, Hari Nagar, New Delhi, Delhi, 110058

Email:-info@adjointinfocom.com

Call us :- 011 4605 7309



Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 20BCVPS7579E1ZZ

1.	Legal Name		JITENDRA PRASAD SINGH			
2.	Trade Name, if any		M.R. ENTERPRISES			
3.	Constitution of Business		Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		HATIA, 141/P TUPUDANA INDUSTRIAL AREA, HATIA, RANCHI, RANCHI, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834003			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	19/08/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority					
Digitally sig AND SER			Not Verified igned by PS Q VICES A No. 03:23 00:03:	OODS ETWORK 1 51 IST		
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 23/03/201			18			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

 $This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate is sued based on the deemed approval of application on 19/08/2017 \ .$



GSTIN 20BCVPS7579E1ZZ

Legal Name JITENDRA PRASAD SINGH

Trade Name, if any M.R. ENTERPRISES

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 20BCVPS7579E1ZZ

Legal Name JITENDRA PRASAD SINGH

Trade Name, if any M.R. ENTERPRISES

Details of Proprietor

l



Name JITENDRA PRASAD SINGH

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Jharkhand

